Industrial
Refrigeration
Commercial
Refrigeration
Transport
Refrigeration
Ammonia
Refrigeration

No.
Model
Incubation
Capacity (litre)
Size (inch)
(W x D x H)
Body Type Incubation Blast Chilling
Blast
Chilling (litre)
        Combo -
 1 MI-360 360 150 44” x 32” x 67”    Yes Yes
      Portable Mini
Combo-
 2 MI-650 665 300  44" x 33" x 80" Yes Yes
     Portable Mini
 3 WI-500 2500 500 104.5" x 139" x 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 4 WI-650 2500 650 104.5" x 139" x 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 5 WI-1000 3500 to 4000 1000 139" x 162" x 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 6 WI-1200 3500 to 4000 1200 139" x 162" x 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
 7 WI-1500 3500 to 4000 1500 139" x 162" x 109" Walk-in Type Yes Optional
Note:
www.bharatref.in  I  02
CURD INCUBATION CHAMBER
What is Bunker Wall?

Capacity
(kW)
Cooling
Capacity
(kW)
Dehumidi-
fication
Capacity
(L/H)
Usable
Tray
2
Area (m )
Dimension of
Dryer (mm)
HPD0020 20 to 60 1ph, 230V 1 2.3 1.7 2.5 3.9 2100 x 812 x 991
1ph, 230V /
HPD0050 50 to 100  2 5.5 3.6 5 9 2581 x 1183 x  1180
   3ph, 400V
HPD0100 100 to 250 3ph, 400V 2.8 8 5 8 17 2743 x 1778 x 1270
HPD0300 300 to 450 3ph, 400V 5.15 16 10 16 47 3170 x 2060 x 2200
HPD0500 500 to 750 3ph, 400V 9 24 16 25 95 5600 x 2060 x 2200
HPD0700 700 to 900 3ph, 400V 10.5 30 20 32 126 5900 x 2060 x 2200
HPD1000 1000 to 1400 3ph, 400V 18 55 40 64 158 5900 x 3150 x 2200
Technical Specifications:
HEAT PUMP FOOD DEHYDRATOR
www.bharatref.in  I  22
1. Energy saving & environmental protection